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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Online webinar organised by Bocconi University – speech on “Mind the

gap(s): monetary policy and the way out of the pandemic”

 

Wednesday, 3 March Virtual annual conference on CCP risk management, jointly organised

by the Deutsche Bundesbank, the ECB and the Federal Reserve Bank

of Chicago – speech on “Central clearing and the changing landscape”

 

Thursday, 4 March Attendance at online seminar organised by the ECB Representative

Office in Brussels, on the ECB’s legal opinion on the proposed

regulation on markets in crypto-assets (MiCA)

 

 Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Friday, 5 March Economic and Financial Committee (EFC) – teleconference 

 Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Monday, 8 March Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 9 March Executive Board  By phone

Wednesday, 10 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 12 March G7 Finance Track Deputies Retreat – teleconference 

Monday, 15 March Eurogroup – teleconference 

Tuesday, 16 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the European Financial Services Round Table (EFR), on

economic and financial developments – teleconference
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Friday, 19 March Online conference on “Pushing the frontiers of payments: towards

faster, cheaper, more transparent and more inclusive cross-border

payments”, organised by the Committee on Payments and Market

Infrastructures (CPMI) – participation in the public sector session

“Developments in CBDCs and their international dimension”

 

Monday, 22 March Meeting with European Commissioner, Ms Mairead McGuinness, on the

EU’s financial services agenda – teleconference

 

 Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference

 

 Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD)

policy mission for the Economic Survey of the Euro Area 2021 –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 March Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 March Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 25 March General Council – teleconference 

Friday, 26 March Meeting with Chair of the Financial Stability Institute (FSI), Mr Fernando

Restoy, on fintech regulation – teleconference

 

Monday, 29 March Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with Executive Vice-President of the European Commission, Mr

Valdis Dombrovskis, on economic and financial developments

discussed in EU fora – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 30 March Executive Board – teleconference 

 Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Wednesday, 31 March Meeting with EuroCCP, on developments in the European clearing

landscape – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Bank of Canada, Deputy Governor Paul Beaudry, on

global economic and financial developments – teleconference

 


